
Dahlia Catalogue 2019  

 

 

DAHLIA TUBERS ARE $3.50 EACH. BUY 10 TUBERS AND GET 1 FREE.  

Please order early to avoid disappointment. (If we are out of a dahlia tuber we will contact you.)  

TO ORDER, PAY FOR AND PICK UP YOUR TUBERS IN ADVANCE OF ST. PETER’S PLANT SALE, MAY 4. 2019 

please email Rick or Jane Monchak at monchak@shaw.ca 

mailto:monchak@shaw.ca


 

Ball (2-4” flowers) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

                       Chimacum Troy             Cornel   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  Ivanetti       Snoho Doris     SOLD OUT 

 

 



   

  

  

 

 

                      

 

 

 

  

  Nijinski                                   Sharky  

 
Pompon (1-2” flowers) 
 

     

   

   Kasasagi             Pride of Place       

 

 



Formal Decorative 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 Rycroft Laura             Opal   SOLD OUT 

 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 Korb        Audrey Grace        

 

   



 

 

 

 

 

 

     

   

 

    

 Ferncliff Copper        Affirmed    SOLD OUT 

     

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                         

  

         White Poleventon                 Camano Buzz        

 

 

                                   



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 Lyn’s Barbara K               Sweet Content         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Wine Eyed Jill       GGs Kalinda   

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Blackberry Ice                          Roban Regal      



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 Be Bop   SOLD OUT      Ferncliff Illusion      

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Woodland Wondrous         David Digweed       

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        A La Mode   SOLD OUT      Cherish    

 

 

Eveline  SOLD OUT        Veronnes Sandra J    SOLD OUT   Pixie    

 

 

 

 

 

 



Informal Decorative (4-6” flowers) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  April Dawn   (SOLD OUT)       Le Baron             

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Lynn’s Amber          Fire Magic     

    

 

 



 

 

  

  

   

 

 

 

  

  Nicholas                                 I’m  A Hottie   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

  Jennifer’s Wedding     Peaches and Cream    
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 Lover Boy                           Bo De O    

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

  Proycon  (SOLD OUT)           Blue Boy    

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 Rip City        Crazy Love   (SOLD OUT)                         

  



Informal Decorative (6-8” flowers) 

 

  

 

 

 
  Audacity       Colorado Classic      

      

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 Normandy Lisanne              Café Au Lait    (SOLD OUT) 

     

 

 

 



Informal Decorative (8-10” flowers)  
             

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

                

 

  Taum Sauk      Lady Darlene   

   

 Wanda’s Capella   (SOLD OUT)      Bodacious        

      

 

 



Cactus 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Nuit d’Ete      Purple Gem  

 

                     

 

 

 

 

 

    

     

 

  Nagel’s Solitude      Magenta Cactus  

              (Incurved Cactus)      

    

 

     



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Ferncliff Lemon Aura             Hollyhill Starburst   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Park Princess   SOLD OUT     Blackberry Ripple    

 

 

 

 



Semi-Cactus 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Blended Beauty                                  Sorbet           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

           Cha Cha                
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Annette         Kellie Anne   

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

Woodlands Donna       Just Peachy   (SOLD OUT)  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

My Love SOLD OUT     Majestic Kerkrade   

  

 



  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          Bold Accent    (SOLD OUT)        All Triumph  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

             Marlene Joy (Fimbriated)  (SOLD OUT)    Light Accord   

 

 

 

 

 



Laciniated 
 

 

 Citron Du Cap            Just Married      

 

 

  Maggie C      Black Wizard SOLD OUT 

   

 

   



 

 

Myrtles Folly                        Frizzie Lizzie       Kenora Macob      

           

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Angela Dodi   SOLD OUT        Cheyenne (Laciniated Cactus)    

 

 

 

 



Waterlily (4-6” flowers) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      Lauren Michelle  (SOLD OUT)                 Keith H      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Gloria van Heemstede                                              Karma Lagoon    

 

 

 



 

  Bride to Be    SOLD OUT     Karma Chocolate    

 

RICK’S DAHLIAS   Tubers are $3.50 each. Special! Buy 10 - Get one free  
Orders filled - Starting April 1 
Contact information:  250-923-8588, monchak@shaw.ca 

 
2019 Catalogue List   

 
 

Dahlia   Colour Height Flower # for sale 

All Triumph AT white semi cactus    3' 5" 15 

Annette AN variegated purple/white semi-cactus 4.5' 6" 5 

Audacity AU  light blend purple informal decorative 5' 6-8" 4 

Audrey Grace AUD red formal decorative 4.5' 4" 6 

Blackberry Ice BI lavender with purple throat formal dec. 4.5' 4" 10 

Blackberry Ripple BR violet/white variegated cactus 8" 4.5" 4 

Blended Beauty BB dark pink and white semi-cactus 4' 4" 17 

Blue Boy BL lavender informal decorative 3.5' 4" 8 

Bo De O BDO golden yellow informal decorative 4' 5" 7 

Bodacious BO red/gold informal decorative 4.5' 8-10" 8 

Camano Buzz CB orange formal decorative 4' 4" 11 

Cha Cha CHA red/white/yellow center semi-cactus 4' 5" 1 

Cherish CR pale yellow/purple tip formal dec. 3' 3" 7 

Cheyenne CHE red/yellow Laciniated 4' 5-6" 9 

Chimacum Troy CT purple miniature ball 4' 2" 1 

Citron du Cap CC soft yellow Laciniated 5' 6-8" 8 
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Colorado Classic COL dark pink white informal decorative 4' 6" 10 

Cornel CO  red ball 4' 3" 5 

Ferncliff Copper FC copper orange blend formal decorative 5' 5" 2 

Ferncliff Illusion FI White/mauve formal decorative 4.5' 8" 2 

Ferncliff Lemon Aura FL lemon yellow incurved cactus 4' 5" 13 

Fire Magic FM salmon red informal decorative 4' 5-6" 11 

Frizzie Lizzie FZ light purple Laciniated 4.5' 4" 10 

GG's Kalinda GG purple formal decorative 4' 5" 1 

Gloria van Heemstede GVH bright yellow waterlily 4' 4" 2 

Hollyhill Starburst HH magenta cactus 4' 5" 8 

I'm a Hottie IAH hot pink informal decorative 4' 6" 6 

Ivanetti IV dark red ball 4.5' 4" 8 

Jennifers Wedding JW wine purple informal dec./Fimbriated 4' 6" 11 

John (David) Digweed JD orange formal decorative 4-5' 4" 6 

Just Married JM pink/soft yellow center Laciniated 4' 6-8" 3 

Karma Choc KC dark velvet red waterlily 3.5' 4-5" 4 

Karma Lagoon KL purple waterlily 3.5' 5" 9 

Kasasagi KS yellow/orange pompon 4' 1-2" 2 

Keith H KH yellow with red edges waterlily 4.5' 5" 12 

Kellie Anne KA white/lavender tips semi-cactus 5' 8-10" 1 

Kenora Macob KM black red Laciniated 5' 6-8" 5 

Korb KO yellow/white tips formal decorative 4' 4-5" 7 

Lady Darlene LD yellow red blend informal decorative 4.5' 6-8" 1 

Le Baron LE violet informal decorative 4' 6" 1 

Light Accord LA pale yellow semi-cactus 4' 6" 3 

Loverboy LB red informal decorative 4.5' 5-6" 14 

Lynns Amber LY orange informal decorative 4' 4-5" 8 

Lyn's Barbara K LK pink purple formal decorative 5'  4" 6 

Magenta Cactus MC bright magenta cactus 4' 5-6" 2 

Maggie C MA orange with yellow center Laciniated 4.5' 6-8" 6 

Majestic Kerkrade MK pink and yellow Laciniated 4' 6" 9 

Myrtle's Folly MF purple bronze Laciniated 4' 6-8" 2 

Nagel's Solitude NA pink incurved cactus 4' 4-6" 6 

Nicolas NS peach orange informal dec. 4' 6" 10 

Nijinski NI pink/purple ball 4' 3" 10 

Normandy Lisanne NL orange/yellow informal decorative 4' 6-8" 15 

Nuit d'Ete ND black red cactus 4.5' 5" 7 

Peaches and Cream PC yellow/orange with white tips inf. dec. 4' 5-6" 3 

Pixie PI lavender formal decorative 3" 5' 4 

Pride of Place POP dark purple pom pon 4' 1-2" 4 

Purple Gem PG bright purple cactus 3.5' 5" 13 



 

Rip City RC black red informal decorative 4-5' 6" 10 

Robann Regal RR lilac formal decorative 5' 4" 7 

Ryecroft Laura RL yellow formal decorative 4' 4" 19 

Sharky SH purple/white tipped ball 4' 3-4" 2 

Sorbet SO white with red/purple tips semi-cactus 4' 4-6" 6 

Sweet Content SC yellow/dark red blend formal decorative 4.5'  4" 3 

Taum Sauk TA red/bronze highlights informal dec. 4.5' 8-10" 5 

Wine Eyed Jill WE pink with mauve center formal dec. 4' 3" 20 

White Polventon WP white with mauve tips formal dec. 4' 4" 5 

Woodlands Donna WD pink with yellow informal decorative 4' 8" 1 

Woodlands Wondrous WW bronze/yellow formal decorative 4' 4" 6 

      

      

      

      


